KOMED]A

DRAUGHT

Carlsberg Pilsner
Amstel

Korev

Rolling Hills

Harbour Arctic Sky
Henry Weston’s Vintage
Thatcher’s Gold
Somersby Blackberry
Guinness

Tribute

San Miguel 0.0%

SPIRITS

25ml
VODKA
House £4.00
Smirnoff £4.50
Grey Goose £6.00
GIN
House £4.00
Gordons £4.50
Gordons Pink £4.50
Whitley Neill £5.00
Rhubarb & Ginger
Bombay Sapphire £5.00
Gordons 0.0% £3.00
RUM
House £4.00
Bacardi Blanca £4.50
Morgan’s Spiced £5.00
Kraken £5.50
Dead Mans £4.00
Fingers 0.0%
WHISKEY
Jack Daniels £5.50
Famous Grouse £4.50
Jameson £5.00
OTHER
Southern Comfort £4.50
Courvoisier £5.50
Disaronno £5.00
Baileys -
Archers £4.50
Malibu £4.50
Pimms -
Aperol £4.50
Kahlua £5.00

Draught Mixers
Bottled Mixers

www.komedia.co.uk/bath

50ml

£6.50
£7.00
£8.50

£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50

£7.50
£5.50

£6.50
£7.00
£7.50
£8.00
£6.50

£8.00
£7.00
£7.50

£7.00
£8.00
£7.50
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00
£5.50
£7.00
£7.50

£0.50
£1.80

PINT
Lager, 3.8% £5.20
Lager, 4.1% £5.60
Lager, 4.8% £5.90
Pale Ale, 4.2% £6.40
Pale Ale, 4.3% £6.00
Cider, 5.2% £5.40
Cider, 4.8% £5.20
Cider, 4% £5.50
Stout, 4.1% £6.50
Ale, 4.2% £5.00
Lager, 0.0% £5.00

BOTTLES & CANS

CANS - 4 for £12
Red Stripe 440ml, 4.7%

Thatchers Haze 440ml, 4.5%
Thatchers Cloudy Lemon 440ml, 4%

Thatchers Blood Orange 440ml, 4%

BOTTLES/CANS

Corona 330ml, 4.5%

Birra Moretti 330ml, 4.6%

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml, 5%
Jubel

Elderflower/Peach/Grapefruit, 330ml, 4%
Tribute 500ml, 4.2%

Heineken 0.0% 330ml, 0.0%

Old Mout 0.0%

Pineapple & Raspberry 500ml, 0.0%

VK 330ml, 4%

Old Mout

Berries & Cherries/Kiwi & Lime 500ml, 4%

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer
500ml, 4%

% PINT 2 PINT 4PT JUG
£2.60 £10.20 £20.40
£2.80 £11.00 £22.00
£2.95 £11.60 £23.20
£3.20 £12.60 £25.20
£3.00 £11.80 £23.60
£2.70 £10.60 £21.20
£2.60 £10.20 £20.40
£2.75 £10.80 £21.60
£3.25 £12.80 £25.60
£2.50 £9.80 £19.60
£2.50 £9.80 £19.60

COCKTAILS
Long Island Iced Tea £8.00

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£5.00

£4.80
£3.50
£4.20

£4.00
£5.00

£5.00

SHOTS & BOMBS

Tequila £3 or 4 for £10
Sambuca £3 or 4 for £10
Fireball £3 or 4 for £10
Tequila Rose £3 or 4 for £10
Jagermeister £3.00
Jagerbomb £4 or 3 for £10
Firebomb £4 or 3 for £10
Skittlebomb £4 or 3 for £10
Cactus Jacks £1.50 or 5 for £5
Baby Guinness £5.00 or 2 for £8.00
HOT DRINKS

Tea £2.50
Americano £2.50
Latte/Cappuccino £3.00
Mocha/Hot Chocolate £3.20

vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple
sec, cola

Pink Lemonade

pink gin, cranberry, lemonade

Sex on the Beach
vodka, peach schnapps, orange
and cranberry juice

Cuddles on the Sand (0%)

orange, cranberry juice, soda

Aperol Spritz

aperol, prosecco, soda

Mimosa

prosecco, orange juice
SOFTS

DRAUGHT % PINT
Cola £2.00
Diet Cola £2.00
Lemonade £2.00
Energy £2.00
Tonic £2.00
JUICES % PINT
Orange £2.00
Cranberry £2.00
Apple £2.00
Pineapple £2.00
BOTTLES/CANS
Appletiser 330ml
J20 330ml
Coca Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
San 330ml
Pellegrino

SNACKS

Kettle Chips

Nobby’s Nuts
Mini Cheddars
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