

DRAUGHT		PINT	½ PINT	2 PINT	4PT JUG
Carlsberg Pilsner	Lager, 3.8%	£5.20	£2.60	£10.20	£20.40
Amstel	Lager, 4.1%	£5.60	£2.80	£11.00	£22.00
Korev	Lager, 4.8%	£5.90	£2.95	£11.60	£23.20
Rolling Hills	Pale Ale, 4.2%	£6.40	£3.20	£12.60	£25.20
Harbour Arctic Sky	Pale Ale, 4.3%	£6.00	£3.00	£11.80	£23.60
Henry Weston's Vintage	Cider, 5.2%	£5.40	£2.70	£10.60	£21.20
Thatcher's Gold	Cider, 4.8%	£5.20	£2.60	£10.20	£20.40
Somersby Blackberry	Cider, 4%	£5.50	£2.75	£10.80	£21.60
Guinness	Stout, 4.1%	£6.50	£3.25	£12.80	£25.60
Tribute	Ale, 4.2%	£5.00	£2.50	£9.80	£19.60
San Miguel 0.0%	Lager, 0.0%	£5.00	£2.50	£9.80	£19.60

						COCKTAILS		
SPIRITS			BOTTLES & CANS			Long Island Ice	£8.00	
	25ml	50ml				vodka, gin, rum, te	equila, triple	
VODKA			CANS - 4 for £12			sec, cola		
House	£4.00	£6.50	Red Stripe 440ml, 4.7%		£3.50	Pink Lemonade		£8.00
Smirnoff	£4.50	£7.00	Thatchers Haze 440ml, 4.5% £3.50		pink gin, cranberry, lemonade			
Grey Goose	£6.00	£8.50	Thatchers Cloudy Lemor		£3.50	Sex on the Bea	ich	£8.00
GIN			Thatchers Blood Orange		£3.50	vodka, peach schn		
House	£4.00	£6.50	matchers blood Orange	: 4401111, 476	13.50	and cranberry juic		
Gordons	£4.50	£7.00	BOTTLES/CANS			Cuddles on the		£4.00
Gordons Pink	£4.50	£7.00	Corona 330ml, 4.5%		£4.50	orange, cranberry	juice, soda	
Whitley Neill	£5.00	£7.50	Birra Moretti 330ml, 4.6%		£4.50	Aperol Spritz		£9.00
Rhubarb & Ginger			Peroni Gluten Free 330m	I, 5%	£5.00	aperol, prosecco,	soda	
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00	£7.50	Jubel		£5.00	Mimosa		£8.00
Gordons 0.0%	£3.00	£5.50	Elderflower/Peach/Grapefruit	, 330ml, 4%		prosecco, orange	juice	
RUM			Tribute 500ml, 4.2%		£4.80	SOFTS		
House	£4.00	£6.50	Heineken 0.0% 330ml, 0.0	%	£3.50			
Bacardi Blanca	£4.50	£7.00	Old Mout 0.0%		£4.20	DRAUGHT	½ PINT	PINT
Morgan's Spiced	£5.00	£7.50	Pineapple & Raspberry 500ml	, 0.0%		Cola	£2.00	£3.00
Kraken	£5.50	£8.00	VK 330ml, 4%		£4.00	Diet Cola	£2.00	£3.00
Dead Mans	£4.00	£6.50	Old Mout		£5.00	Lemonade	£2.00	£3.00
Fingers 0.0%			Berries & Cherries/Kiwi & Lime	e 500ml, 4%		Energy	£2.00	£3.00
WHISKEY			Crabbies Alcoholic Ginge	er Beer	£5.00	Tonic	£2.00	£3.00
Jack Daniels	£5.50	£8.00	500ml, 4%			JUICES	½ PINT	PINT
Famous Grouse	£4.50	£7.00		_				
Jameson	£5.00	£7.50	SHOTS & BOMBS	•		Orange	£2.00	£3.00
OTHER			Tequila	£3 or 4 fo	or £10	Cranberry	£2.00	£3.00
Southern Comfort	£4.50	£7.00	Sambuca	£3 or 4 fo	or £10	Apple	£2.00	£3.00
Courvoisier	£5.50	£8.00	Fireball	£3 or 4 fo	or £10	Pineapple	£2.00	£3.00
Disaronno	£5.00	£7.50	Tequila Rose	£3 or 4 fo	or £10	BOTTLES/CAN	NS	
Baileys	-	£5.50	Jägermeister		£3.00	Appletiser	330ml	£3.50
Archers	£4.50	£7.00	Jägerbomb	£4 or 3 fo	or £10	J20	330ml	£3.50
Malibu	£4.50	£7.00	Firebomb	£4 or 3 fo	or £10	Coca Cola	330ml	£3.50
Pimms	-	£5.50	Skittlebomb	£4 or 3 fo	or £10	Diet Coke	330ml	£3.50
Aperol	£4.50	£7.00	Cactus Jacks	£1.50 or 5	for £5	San	330ml	£2.50
Kahlua	£5.00	£7.50	Baby Guinness	£5.00 or 2 for	£8.00	Pellegrino	3301111	12.50
			HOT DRINKS			SNACKS		
			Tea		£2.50			C1 C0
Draught Mixers		£0.50	Americano		£2.50	Kettle Chips		£1.60

£3.00

£3.20

Nobby's Nuts

Mini Cheddars

@komedia_bath

£1.60

£1.20

Bottled Mixers

www.komedia.co.uk/bath

£1.80

Latte/Cappuccino

Mocha/Hot Chocolate